
IP 
20

1 x LED

5 W

550 lm

106 lm/W

3000 K

82

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

550 lm

5.18 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.33 in

Width: 4.69 in

Height: 1.38 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 5.18 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LED DOWNLIGHT DLB 5W 3000K
DLB-5V
MPE

- Round shape - Recessed - mounted on ceiling - The lamp is cast aluminum monolithic, powder coated for fast heat dissipation - Detachable

driver for easy connection - Lamp with silver rim - Size: Ø110 x 35 mm - Cut out: Ø74mm - Voltage: 100-240VAC - Power: 5W - Power Factor

(PF): >0.5 - Luminance: 550 lm - Color Temperature (CCT): 2800-3200K - RA >80 High Color Rendering Index - Beam angle: 110◦ - Chip LED:

SMD 2835 - Life Time: 30,000 hours - Instant Light: 0s - European Standard CE – RoHS 

Light output 1 
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